Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:

Number Exhibitors:

Place Band
1 2735
2 2721
3 2795
4 1249
5 2765
6 2145
7 1260
8 1505
9 1900

10 1540
11 1014
12 3035
13 520
14 347
15 393
16 1110
358
Exhibitors:
Victor Cline
Galen Goshorn
Bob Bollinger

Mitchell Bertch

AHA Show Report

Rochester Pigeon Fanciers

Rochester, NY
November 20,

2005

Guido Madrusan

Raul Delgado
12

55

6

Color

Red
Red
Black
Red
Black
Black
Yellow
Red
Black
Blue
Yellow
Blue
AORC
AORC
Yellow
Blue
Red

Districts:
14
7
7
12

Event:
Total in Event:

Medium Face Crested

81

Number Districts: 3

Class

OH
ocC
oC
YC
YC
YH
YH
YH
OH
YC
OH
OH
oC
OH
oC
oC
OH

[ National [] sectional District

Exhibitor / Breeder

Raul Delgado
Raul Delgado
Raul Delgado
Mike Crawford
Raul Delgado
Mike Crawford
Bob Bollinger
Mike Crawford
Mike Crawford
Mike Crawford
Bob Bollinger
Mike Crawford
Vic Cardillo
Bob Bollinger
Bob Bollinger
Bob Bollinger
Bob Bollinger

Exhibitors:
Victor Cardillo
Mike Crawford
Raul Delgado

Points

29.75
2231
17.85
14.88
11.90
8.93
7.44
5.95
4.46
2.98
1.49
1.19
0.89
0.89
0.89

0.89
Brought back
2nd to
champion

Districts:

-
7
12



